
Exam Schedule 2023-24

1st Unit Test

Date Day Subject

01/05/2023 Monday Lang-3

02/05/2023 Tuesday Social Studies

03/05/2023 Wednesday Arabic

04/05/2023 Thursday Science

07/05/2023 Sunday Mathematics

08/05/2023 Monday Lang-2

09/05/2023 Tuesday English

1st Term Examination

Date Day Subject

04/06/2023 Sunday Lang-3

05/06/2023 Monday IC

06/06/2023 Tuesday Computer

07/06/2023 Wednesday SII/MS

08/06/2023 Thursday Social Studies

11/06/2023 Sunday Arabic

12/06/2023 Monday Mathematics

13/06/2023 Tuesday Lang-2

14/06/2023 Wednesday Science

15/06/2023 Thursday English



2nd  Unit Test

Date Day Subject

08/10/2023 Sunday Lang-3

09/10/2023 Monday Social Studies

10/10/2023 Tuesday Arabic

11/10/2023 Wednesday Science

12/10/2023 Thursday Lang-2

15/10/2023 Sunday Mathematics

16/10/2023 Monday English

2nd  Term Examination

Date Day Subject

06/11/2023 Monday Lang-3

07/11/2023 Tuesday IC

08/11/2023 Wednesday Computer

09/11/2023 Thursday SII/MS

12/11/2023 Sunday Social Studies

14/11/2023 Tuesday Arabic

16/11/2023 Thursday English

19/11/2023 Sunday Mathematics

21/11/2023 Tuesday Lang-2

23/11/2023 Thursday Science

3rd  Unit Test



Date Day Subject

07/01/2024 Sunday Lang-3

08/01/2024 Monday Social Studies

09/01/2024 Tuesday Lang-2

10/01/2024 Wednesday English

11/01/2024 Thursday Science

14/01/2024 Sunday Mathematics

15/01/2024 Monday Arabic

Annual Examination  (3rd   Term)

Date Day Subject

26/02/2024 Monday Lang-3

27/02/2024 Tuesday IC

28/02/2024 Wednesday Computer

01/03/2024 Thursday SII/MS

02/03/2024 Sunday Social Studies

05/03/2024 Tuesday Arabic

07/03/2024 Thursday English

09/03/2024 Sunday Mathematics

12/03/2024 Tuesday Lang-2

14/03/2024 Thursday Science


